12:16 PM Clermont Sports Development Corporation

09/17/20 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
income
USRowing Club Ntl Income

Total income

Expense
Event Expense
Voluntr/USR Staff/Referee Meais
Permits

Total Event Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary income

Net income

Jun 20

15,000.00

15,000.00

77.67
40.00

117.67

117.67

14,882.33

14,882.33
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