12:16 PM 09/17/20 Cash Basis

## Clermont Sports Development Corporation Profit & Loss

June 2020

	Jun 20
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
USRowing Club Ntl Income	15,000.00
Total Income	15,000.00
Expense	
Event Expense	
Voluntr/USR Staff/Referee Meals	77.67
Permits	40.00
Total Event Expense	117,67
Total Expense	117.67
Net Ordinary Income	14,882.33
Net Income	14,882.33